Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet CLARA GIRALDO E.A. 40:30 SW 84 AVENUE SUITE C MIAMI, FL 33155

PH.: (305) 485-9300

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit mimber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000349566 3)))



H180003495663ABC9

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

1,4

()

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CLARA GIRALDO, P.A.

Account Number : I19990000017
Phone : (305)485-9300

Fax Number : (305)485-1098

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL DANNY'S BIKES USA LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

T. CLINE
JAN 11 2019
EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Hiclp

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CLARA GIRALDO E.A. 4080 SW 84 AVENUE SUITE C MIAMI, FL 33155 PH.: (305) 485-9300

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 197/25/2018 and assigned document number 118000 178/446, 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 1/10/2019 (effortive date cancer be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1010/1708/1016/2019/2019/2019/2019/2019/2019/2019/2019	1. The name of a limited liability company is	
document number 12000178746, 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 11012019 (effective date cancer be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document it received for filing). Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1. Old March 1016501460 Onder 102000 Onder	DAMY'S BIKES	USA LLC
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 11012019 (effective date cancer) be prior to or more than 90 days late; than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1. **Adescription of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1. **Adescription of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1. **Adescription of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1. **Adescription of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 1. **Adescription of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 2. **Adescription of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	,	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). **VOLUNTTORY DISSOLVED ONDER PORTMENSE THE OBJECTIVES ACREM MENT COMPANY OID NOT NECOCH ENTRY OF THE OBJECTIVES If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and	document number <u>L1800</u> 017844	6,5
OS. OTO TO TO THE STATE OF THE PRINCE OF THE OBJECTIVES THE OBJECTIVES The objectives The objectives The objectives Sometimes and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the app	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
ACRECIMENT COMPANY DID NOT NEOCH THE ObjectiveS If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and	 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited l 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover 	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section et letter).
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's entirities and affairs: Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and	VOIUMTORY DISSOIVER	d Under PORTNERS
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's entirities and affairs: Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and	AGRECIMENT Company	DID NOT HEACH ?
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: 5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and	•	
5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and		, -
5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Anil Landon o		the person appointed to wind up the company's —
5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and isted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		
5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and isted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Anil Landon o		
5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		
Daniel Landono	5. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no men listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs	nbers, the signature of the person appointed and
Signature Printed Name	D-1/2/h-	Daniel Landono



December 11, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

DANNY'S BIKES USA LLC 2767 CENTER COURT DRIVE WESTON, FL 33332

SUBJECT: DANNY'S BIRES USA LLC

REF: L18000178446

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or: your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: E18000349566 Letter Number: 818A00025361

(y)

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314